SEMICONDUCTOR
17Order and Inquiries • Toll-free: 1.800.838.7446 • Fax: 800.776.3641 • Specifications subject to change without prior notice. Visit www.ushio.com for more info.
 1600 Watts
 230 1003143 QIH230-1600/ZH 225.0 155 — 2700 3000 5 IW, S
 240 1001330 QIH240-1600/S 503.0 407 — 2500 5000 1
 240 1001331 QIH240-1600/S2 455.5 407 — 2500 3000 1
 240 1002198 QIH240-1600/VS 503.0 407 — 2500 5000 1
 2000 Watts
 240 1001336 QIH240--2000/B 480.0 280 370 2500 5000 4
 240 1001339 QIH240-2000/S 303.0 248 — 2500 5000 1
 240 1001340 QIH240-2000/S2 351.0 254 — 2500 5000 1
 240 1001343 QIH240-2000/VS 303.0 248 — 2500 5000 1
 240 1003405 QIH240-2000/ZD4 354.0 290 — 2500 5000 5 IW
 240 1003404 QIH240-2000/ZH5 354.0 290 — 2400 5000 5 IW
 240 1001350 QIH240-2000T/S 603.0 508 — 2500 5000 1
 2500 Watts
 400 1003570 QIH400-2500/ZD 381.0 310 — 2500 5000 5 IW
 480 1001373 QIH480-2500/S 732.0 635 — 2500 5000 1
 480 1001376 QIH480-2500/VS 732.0 635 — 2500 5000 1
 575 1001399 QIH575-2500/S 732.0 635 — 2500 5000 1
 3000 Watts
 240 1001351 QIH240-3000/S 503.0 410 — 2500 5000 1
 3200 Watts
 384 1001360 QIH384-3200/S 456.0 406 — 2500 3000 1
 3650 Watts
 480 1001385 QIH480-3650/L 1062.0 965 — 2500 5000 3
   Ordering Lamp  Dimensions  Color Avg Fig Lamp
 Volts Code Description MOL LL L1 Temp Life No Notes
 (V)   (mm) (mm) (mm) (K) (h)
SEMICONDUCTOR APPLICATIONS